HB0073HS001.02 [DIVIDED AMENDMENT] (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2	Page 1-line	1	Delete "two-thirds".
3 4 5	Page 1-line	2	Delete " $(2/3)$ "; after "from" insert "a simple majority of".
6 7	Page 1-line	3	Delete "majority" and insert "parcel".
8 9 10	Page 3-line	1	Delete "two thirds (2/3)" and insert "a simple majority".
11 12	Page 3-line	2	Delete "majority" and insert "parcel". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN